

AIRCC Publishing Corporation



AIRCC Publishing Corporation No.25 HIG II, 2nd Cross Street, Mogappair West, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 600 037 Tel : 044 - 43565025

www.airccse.org

International Journal of Software Engineering & Applications (IJSEA)

Scope & Topics

The International Journal of Software Engineering & Applications (IJSEA) is a Bi-Monthly open access peer-reviewed journal that publishes articles which contribute new results in all areas of the Software Engineering & Applications. The goal of this journal is tobring together researchers and practitioners from academia and industry to focus on understanding Modern software engineering concepts & establishing new collaborations in these areas.

Authors are solicited to contribute to the journal by submitting articles that illustrate research results, projects, surveying works and industrial experiences that describe significant advances in the areas of software engineering & applications.

Editor In Chief:, **Sriman Narayana Iyengar**, Vellore Institute of Technology India.

ISSN: 0975 - 9018 (Online); 0976 - 2221 (Print)

Topics of interest

- The Software Process
- Software Engineering Practice
- Web Engineering
- Quality Management
- Managing Software Projects

URL:

http://www.airccse.org/journal/ijsea/ijsea.html

Contact Us: ijseajournal@airccse.org

Price: \$ 231

International Journal of Network Security & Its Applications (IJNSA)

Scope & Topics

The International Journal of Network Security & Its Applications (IJNSA) is a bi monthly open access peer-reviewed journal that publishes articles which contribute new results in all areas of the computer Network Security & its applications. The journal focuses on all technical and practical aspects of security and its applications for wired and wireless networks. The goal of this journal is to bring together researchers and practitioners from academia and industry to focus on understanding Modern security threats and countermeasures, and establishing new collaborations in these areas

Editor In Chief: **Jae-Kwang** Lee, Hannam University, South Korea

ISSN: 0974 - 9330 (Online); 0975 - 2307 (Print)

Topics of interest

- Network and Wireless Network Security
- Mobile, Ad Hoc and Sensor Network Security
- Peer-to-Peer Network Security
- Database and System Security
- Intrusion Detection and Prevention

URL:

http://airccse.org/journal/ijnsa.html

Contact Us: ijnsa@airccse.org

Price: \$ 231

International Journal on Cryptography and Information Security (IJCIS)

Scope & Topics

International Journal on Cryptography and Information Security (IJCIS) is an open access peer reviewed journal that focuses on cutting-edge results in applied cryptography and Information security. It aims to bring together scientists, researchers and students to exchange novel ideas and results in all aspects of cryptography, coding and Information security.

Editor In Chief: Shawon S.M.Rahman, University of Hawaii-Hilo, USA

ISSN: 1839-8626

Topics of interest

- Cryptographic protocols
- Cryptography and Coding
- E- Commerce
- Privacy and authentication
- Key management

URL:

http://airccse.org/journal/ijcis/index.html

Contact Us: ijcisjournal@wireilla.com

Price: \$ 231

International Journal of Security, Privacy and Trust Management (IJSPTM)

Scope & Topics

With the simplicity of transmission of data over the web increasing, there has more prominent need for adequate security mechanisms.Trust management is essential to the security framework of any network. In most traditional networks-both wired and wireless-centralized entities play pivotal roles in trust management. The International Journal of Security, Privacy and Trust Management (IJSPTM) is an open access peer reviewed journal that provides a platform for exchanging ideas in new emerging trends that needs more focus and exposure and will attempt to publish proposals that strengthen our goals.

Editor In Chief: Yenumula Reddy, Grambling State University, USA

ISSN: 2277 - 5498 [Online]; 2319 - 4103 [Print]

Topics of interest

- Policy of Trust in E-leaning systems
- Trust/risk based security frameworks
- Trust Management for virtual organizations
- Trust and Reputation Management
- Multimedia Content Management

URL:

http://airccse.org/journal/ijsptm/index.html

Contact Us: ijsptmjournal@yahoo.com

Price: \$ 231

